Name

BAKER, GLEN O
BARRIOS, PABLO P
BERRY, FRANK S
DICKINSON, WILLIAM L

LORENZANA, ALFREDO --

Report prepared: 1/17/2020 1:48 PM

Rank/Rate

CGM

PVT

T™M1C

LT NG/

CK2C

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

NAVY

ARMY AIR FORCES

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

WWwiII

Report for CANAL ZONE

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

02913570

10200152

03365689

0-137741

04978211

Unit

RUNNER; UNITED STATES NAVY

16 AIR BASE SQUADRON 15 SERVICES
GROUP

Pillsbury; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY RESERVE

Sims; UNITED STATES NAVY

Date of Loss

7/11/1943

8/26/1945

3/2/1942

8/2/1944

5/7/1942

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-Il/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWiII/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

Country of Casualty

JAPAN

PANAMA

INDONESIA

NORTH ATLANTIC
OCEAN

CORAL SEA



