

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency WWII

Report for CANAL ZONE

(Unaccounted For)

Total Individuals

Name	Rank/Rate	Military Service	Service Number	Unit	Date of Loss	Status	Country of Casualty
BAKER, GLEN O	CGM	NAVY	02913570	RUNNER; UNITED STATES NAVY	7/11/1943	NON RECOVERABLE	JAPAN
BARRIOS, PABLO P	PVT	ARMY AIR FORCES	10200152	16 AIR BASE SQUADRON 15 SERVICES GROUP	8/26/1945	NON RECOVERABLE	PANAMA
BERRY, FRANK S	TM1C	NAVY	03365689	Pillsbury; UNITED STATES NAVY	3/2/1942	NON RECOVERABLE	INDONESIA
DICKINSON, WILLIAM L	LT /JG/	NAVY	O-137741	UNITED STATES NAVY RESERVE	8/2/1944	NON RECOVERABLE	NORTH ATLANTIC OCEAN
LORENZANA, ALFREDO	CK2C	NAVY	04978211	Sims; UNITED STATES NAVY	5/7/1942	NON RECOVERABLE	CORAL SEA

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-II/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWII/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 1/17/2020 1:48 PM